
Kreismeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.70

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 01.11.2023 19:01 Uhr Gesamt 7er/6er

1  101001028SV "Glück auf" Middels 922,9 Ringen

86 Eiben, Fredi 307,9
85 Göken, Göke 310,3
87 Meyer, Paul 304,7

2  101001004SV Aurich-Oldendorf 921,4 Ringen

70 Hartmann, Daniela 307,3
72 Hartmann, Harald 305,1

146 Rosenboom, Barbara 309,0

3  101001026SV Germania Middelburg 1927 914,7 Ringen

5 Jamin, Paul 304,0
3 Köster, Erika 305,9
1 Schonvogel, Sylvia 304,8

4  101001086SV Wallinghausen 1928 905,9 Ringen

144 Eggen, Marion 306,8
145 Niklaus, Birgitt 297,5

44 Post, Wolfgang 301,6

5  101001042SV Süd Victorbur 1953 889,4 Ringen

40 Hildebrandt, Gerlinde 290,4
39 Hildebrandt, Klaas 306,6

157 Remmers, Frank 292,4

6  101001078SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 880,8 Ringen

12 Müller, Johannes 298,2
11 Peters, Ursula 289,6
13 Linnemann, Arde 293,0

7  101001078SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 877,2 Ringen

10 Janssen, Günter 295,9
8 Müller, Heinz-Werner 305,1
9 Stromann, Johann 276,2



Kreismeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.70

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I Seite: 2

Stand: 01.11.2023 19:01 Uhr Gesamt 7er/6er

8  101001026SV Germania Middelburg 1927 872,7 Ringen

4 Köster, Erwin 287,6
6 Schonvogel, Ralf 286,7
1 Schoon, Karljohann 298,4

9  101001053SV Moorhusen 1960 809,6 Ringen

135 Dorenbusch, Anjela 294,5
132 Janssen, Ludwig 239,6
133 Saathoff, Jan 275,5



Kreismeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.11.70

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 01.11.2023 19:02 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 85 Göken, Göke  1010... SV "Glück auf" Middels 104,0 102,6 103,7 310,3

2 1 Onnen, Erwin  1010... SV "Sichere Hand 71" Riepe 100,4 104,3 104,6 309,3

3 86 Eiben, Fredi  1010... SV "Glück auf" Middels 101,4 103,6 102,9 307,9

4 39 Hildebrandt, Klaas  1010... SV Süd Victorbur 1953 103,5 102,1 101,0 306,6

5 116 Kautz, Uwe  1010... SV "Gut Ziel" Middels 1934 102,0 103,1 101,2 306,3

6 8 Müller, Heinz-Werner  1010... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 105,0 97,8 102,3 305,1

7 72 Hartmann, Harald  1010... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 100,9 102,9 101,3 305,1

8 87 Meyer, Paul  1010... SV "Glück auf" Middels 103,7 99,9 101,1 304,7

9 1 Dirks, Holger  1010... SV Georgsheil 1952 100,7 101,2 101,4 303,3
10 44 Post, Wolfgang  1010... SV Wallinghausen 1928 98,0 100,2 103,4 301,6
11 187 Wienekamp, Ralf  1010... SV Georgsheil 1952 99,4 101,8 99,8 301,0
12 10 Janssen, Günter  1010... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 100,1 96,8 99,0 295,9
13 97 Rump, Sven  1010... Auricher SV 1616 99,3 97,3 98,2 294,8
14 15 Budde, Sven  1010... SV "Glück auf" Middels 98,0 97,7 98,3 294,0
15 137 Röben, Heyo  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 99,6 94,8 98,7 293,1
16 13 Linnemann, Arde  1010... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 94,3 98,4 100,3 293,0
17 157 Remmers, Frank  1010... SV Süd Victorbur 1953 96,8 98,8 96,8 292,4
18 109 Strassheim, Uwe  1001... SV Extum 1956 94,3 96,7 97,4 288,4
19 6 Schonvogel, Ralf  1010... SV Germania Middelburg 1927 97,2 94,8 94,7 286,7
20 138 Nee, Hubert  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 95,2 91,4 95,7 282,3
21 133 Saathoff, Jan  1010... SV Moorhusen 1960 92,5 92,3 90,7 275,5
22 204 Giebel, Thomas  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 86,2 86,9 86,2 259,3
23 132 Janssen, Ludwig  1010... SV Moorhusen 1960 75,9 82,8 80,9 239,6


